BIKRAM CHOWK

3187 M/s Ahuja Traders

1431 M/s Bansi Wine Shop
(H.O.Gandhi Ngr.)

3131 M/s Bral Enterprises(J)
(Bikram Chowk)

1999 M/s D.L.& Co.

3574 M/s Mahajan Hardware Store

(Bikram Chowk)
1015 M/s Nagar Mal & Sons

1940 M/s Parshotam Kumar
Brij Bhushan

3780 M/s Pargal & Co
(Bikram Chowk)

1014 M/s Romesh Enterprises

1492 M/s Student Caffe

1253 M/s Tawi Auto Movers

1532 M/s Vinay Kumar & Co.
Bikram Chowk

Sh. Sanjay Ahuja
Sh. Utsav Ahuja

Sh.Bansi Lal Gupta

Sh. Harbans Kr. Sharma
Sh. Pankaj Sharma

Sh. Sandeep Gupta
Sh.Sunil Kr. Gupta

Sh. Ashwani Gupta

Sh.Raj Kr.Gupta
Sh. Romesh Kr. Gupta

Sh.Brij Bhushan
Sh.Rohit Gupta

Sh. Varinder Kumar Mahajan
Sh. Satish Gupta

Sh.Romesh Kumar
Sh.Raj Kumar

Sh.Sunil Kohli
Sh.Mehash Kohli

Sh.R.K.Jolly
Sh.Sanjeev Jolly
Sh. Pardeep Gupta
Sh. Amit Puri

9419193236
9055502102

9419193416

9419198252
9419115999

9419198320
9419123320

9419135375

9419359750
9419142717

9419129721
9419153382

9419190262
9419237753

9419142717
9419359750

9906272529

9419261879
9419186979
9796749741
9205015350

2433304

2451341

2432719

2455662

2454900

2452893

2430503
2452488

2463503 150-Sec-4-Channi Himmat Jammu

2432206 90-A, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

2473727 H.No 32-1A-South Extn
Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2438818 112/11-Nanak Nagar Jammu
1156-EP Lakhdata Bzr, Jammu

H.No.209-Mohalla Dalpatian
Opp Tiny Tots School, Wazart Road
2432717 9-Patel Nagar, Last Morh, Gandhi Ngr, Jmu

2473207 57-P-Extn-1=Trikuta Nagar

H.No-83-Sex-1-Gali No6-Nanak Nagar

2432717 9-Patel Ngr, Last Morh.Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

2430804 237-University Road Jammu

2473204 32-A,Adarsh Enclave Sec-1
Trikuta Nagar, Jammu
208-Talab Khatikan Shaheedi Chowk
280-Shakti Nagar Jammu
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